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HOUSE ATHLETICS
PLACINGS
2024
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TRACK EVENTS – GIRLS

	100m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12/13
	1. Anusha Kesawarni (Banksia) 
2. Rubymae Moroni (Grevillea)
3. Rose Curtis (Grevillea)
	15.83
15.88
16.05

	14
	1. Lucia Shaw (Grevillea)
2. Utano Danckert (Grevillea)
3. Maddy Carlton (Acacia)
	14.15
15.75
16.74

	15
	1. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea)
2. Tal Ian (Grevillea)
3. Grace De Angelis (Acacia)
	14.18
15.23
16.33

	16
	1. Lucy Zheng (Acacia)
	17.80

	17
	1. Angelique Sales (Banksia)
2. Annika Tarjan (Banksia)
3. Sophia Emmanouilidis (Acacia)
	15.73
16.52
16.55



	200m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12/13
	1. Anusha Kesawarni (Banksia)
2. Rubymae Moroni (Grevillea)
3. Charzaiah Kuma-Toka Komene (Banksia)
	33.41
33.84
36.57

	14
	1. Lucia Shaw (Grevillea)
2. Utano Danckert (Grevillea)
3. Maddy Carlton (Acacia)
	28.20
34.01
35.61

	15
	1. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea)
2. Grace De Angelis (Acacia)
	30.98
36.33

	16
	1. Annika Tarjan (Banksia)
2. Lucy Zheng (Acacia)
	37.60

	17
	1. Angelique Sales (Banksia)
2. Sophia Emmanouilidis (Acacia)
	

	OPEN
	1. Amelia McQuienn (Grevillea)
2. Zaynab Shahul Hameed (Acacia)
	37.89
38.24







	400m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	17 – OPEN
	1. Genna Windsor (Waratah)
2. Kristina Andreev (Grevillea)
	




	800m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	14
	1. Maddy Carlton (Acacia)
	3.42.41

	15 - 16
	1. Annika Tarjan (Banksia)
2. Mali Quan (Acacia)
	3.36.42
3.59.63

	17 - OPEN
	1. Genna Windsor (Waratah)
2. Zaynab Shahul-Hameed (Acacia)
	4.05.75
4.07.88




	1500m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12 - 15
	1. Ruby Nguyen (Waratah)
	





	4 x 100m RELAY
	

	12 / 13
	Anusha Kesawarni  
Rubymae Moroni 
Rose Curtis 
Racshna Sunareswaram

	15
	Sophie Volpert 
Lucia Shaw 
Tal Ilan 
Utano Danckert




TRACK EVENTS – BOYS

	100m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12/13
	1. Evan Evripidou (Acacia)
2. Eli Ongarezos (Acacia)
3. Ryder Rutledge (Acacia)
	13.53
13.93
13.97

	14
	1. Andrew Macrae (Grevillea)
2. Dean Sanchez (Banksia)
3. Keitaro Okabe (Grevillea)
	13.05
13.35
13.42

	15
	1. Nathan Haggai (Acacia)
2. Rio Barrett (Banksia)
3.  Luke Douglas (Acacia)
	12.44
13.24
13.25

	16
	1. Theo Egonidis (Grevillea)
2. Will Amiatu (Grevillea)
3. Ryan Mete (Waratah)
Jason Raymer
	12.05
12.37
12.42
12.42

	17
	1. Jaewon Leon (Acacia)
2. Krish Parikh (Waratah)
3. Oscar Jacobs (Banksia)
	12.04
13.11
13.76

	OPEN
	1. Jeremy Tsitouridis (Waratah)
2. Laurence Tsitouridis (Waratah)
3. Akis Galanos (Acacia)
	12.44
13.13
13.85



	200m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12/13
	1. Harshul Moon (Acacia)
2. Evan Evripidou (Acacia)
3. Ayman Chutoo (Grevillea)
	30.01
31.00
31.13

	14
	1. Ethan Pham (Grevillea)
2. Kenji Calf (Acacia)
3. Oliver Pathinayake (Grevillea)
	26.36
26.97
27.06

	15
	1. Rio Barrett (Banksia)
2. Alex Robertson (Acacia)
3. Nathan Haggai (Acacia)
	25.51
27.26
27.88

	16
	1. Theo Egonidis (Grevillea)
2. Jason Raymer (Banksia) 
3. Ryan Mete (Waratah)
	24.41
25.25
26.11

	17
	1. Jaewon Leon (Acacia)
2. Krish Parikh (Grevillea)
	25.13
28.25

	OPEN
	1. Akis Galanos (Acacia)
2. Daniel Vine (Banksia)
3. William D’Costa (Grevillea)
	29.23
29.79
30.95




	400m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12/13
	1. Ryder Rutledge (Acacia)
2. Harshul Moon (Acacia)
3. Aditya Dogra (Grevillea)
	1.11.43
1.11.90
1.14.99

	14
	      1.  Keitaro Okabe (Grevillea)
2.  River La (Grevillea)
3. Georgie Holden (Waratah) 
	1.07.81
1.10.98
1.11.00

	15
	1. Alexander Pantelidis (Banksia)
2. Rio Barrett (Banksia)
3. Agam Bhatia (Acacia)
	1.03.95
1.07.10
1.21.19

	16
	1. Hunter Hayes (Grevillea)
2. Fletcher Dilley (Acacia)
3. Nikita Kourkouridis (Waratah)
	1.06.34
1.07.00
1.09.42




	800m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12/13
	1. Aditya Dogra (Grevillea)
2. Mohammed Dmairi (Grevillea)
3. Mars Cruickshank (Acacia)
	


	14
	1. Keitaro Okabe (Grevillea)
2. River La (Grevillea)
3. Oscar Lacey (Banksia)
	2.36.66
2.41.56
2.42.59

	15-16
	1. Alexander Pantelidis (Banksia)
2. Rio Barrett (Banksia)
3. Kenny Poirier (Waratah)

	2.36.57
2.48.27
2.49.73


	17 - OPEN
	1. Lucas Donohue (Waratah)
2. Josh Aldred (Acacia)
	3.29.46








	1500m
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	TIME

	12 – 15
	      1. Keitaro Okabe (Grevillea)
2. River La (Grevillea)
      3. Ryder Rutledge (Acacia)
	5.09.49
5.21.77
5.25.74

	16 - OPEN
	1. Campbell Brown (Waratah)
2. Darsh Pujari (Waratah)
3. Blake Thomson
	5.38.92
6.01.00
6.50.68




	4 x 100m RELAY
	

	12 / 13
	Evan Evripidou
Eli Ongarezos
Ryder Rutledge
 Ayman Chutoo

	14
	Andrew Macrae
Dean Sanchez
Keitaro Okabe
Oliver Pathinayake

	15
	Nathan Haggai 
Rio Barrett
Luke Douglas
Or Ilan

	16
	Theo Egonidis
Will Amiatu
Ryan Mete
Jason Raymer

	OPEN 
	Jaewon Leon
Krish Parikh
Jeremy Tsitouridis
Laurence Tsitouridis












FIELD EVENTS – GIRLS

	LONG JUMP
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE

	12/13
	1. Rose Curtis (Grevillea) 
2. Rubymae Moroni (Grevillea)
3. Milly Mitchell (Grevillea)
	3.82m
3.25m
2.59m

	14
	1. Lucia Shaw (Grevillea)
2. Mai Pandjaputra (Banksia)
3. Vipasha Seebaluck (Banksia)
	4.79m
3.42m
3.00m

	15
	1. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea) 
2. Serana Barratt (Waratah)
3. Mia Cunningham (Banksia)
	4.40m
3.97m
3.55m

	16
	1. Angelina Manolis (Banksia)
2. Vinna Korng (Banksia)
	3.62m
3.01m

	17
	1. Anjli Sharma (Acacia)
	2.74m

	OPEN
	1. Zaynab Shahul Hameeb (Acacia)
2. Zandra Espion (Grevillea)
3. Taranpreet Kaur (Grevillea)
	3.09m
2.80m
2.66m




	TRIPLE JUMP
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE

	12/13
	1. Rose Curtis (Grevillea)
2. Rubymae Moroni (Grevillea)
3. Millie Mitchell (Grevillea)
Chloe Deangelis (Acacia)
	7.80m
6.10m
5.50m
5.50m

	14
	1. Lucia Shaw (Grevillea)
2. Kiki Todorova (Acacia)
3. Sofia Boukouras (Acacia)
	10.80m
6.81m
6.32m

	15
	1. Serana Barratt (Waratah)
2. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea) 
3. Aditi Jaswal (Waratah)
	8.83m
8.45m
6.75m

	17
	1. Anjli Sharma (Acacia)
	5.50m

	OPEN
	1. Taranpreet Kaur (Grevillea)

	5.10m




	DISCUS
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE

	12/13
	1. Semira Persi (Banksia)
2. Lavinia Mandile (Acacia)
3. Vanessa Marsh (Banksia)
	13.20m
11.90m
9.90m

	14
	1. Estelle Chrisaffis (Grevillea)
2. Utano Danckert (Grevillea)
3. Zalia Wright (Acacia) 
	12.75m
12.25m
10.70m

	15
	1. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea)
2. Eloise Triferis (Banksia)
3. Mia Cunningham (Grevillea)
	31.60m
9.60m
8.50m

	16
	1. Annika Tarjan (Banksia)
2. Vinna Korng (Banksia)
	12.55m
7.90m

	17 
	1. Kristina Andreev (Grevillea)
2. Georgia Harty (Grevillea)
	14.30m
9.30m




	SHOT PUT
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE

	12/13
	1. Michelle Le (Grevillea)
2. Ruby-Mae Moroni (Grevillea)
3. Tayeisha Chilcott (Grevillea)
	5.50m
5.40m
5.30m

	14
	1. Lucia Shaw (Grevillea)
2. Maddy Carlton (Acacia)
3. Anita Basile (Waratah)
	10.80m
6.80m
6.40m

	15 
	1. Serana Barrett (Waratah)
2. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea)
3. Aditi Jaswal (Waratah)
Amelia Zerveas (Grevillea)
	7.40m
7.30m
5.70m
5.70m

	16
	1. Annika Tarjan (Banksia)
2. Danielle Geron (Waratah)

	5.60m
5.50m


	17
	1. Kristina Andreev (Grevllea)
2. Jia Kaur (Banksia)
3. Ella Hunt (Waratah)
	8.10m
6.60m
5.90m

	OPEN
	1. Taranpreet Kaur (Grevillea)
2. Tara Burton (Acacia)
3. Lucien Tarjan (Banksia)
	6.30m
5.90m
5.70m




	JAVELIN
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE

	12/13
	1. Jade Burton (Acacia)
2. Millie Mitchell (Grevillea)
3. Chrissy Athanasopoulos (Grevillea)
	11.82m
9.50m
8.93m

	14
	1. Anita Basile (Waratah)

	10.15m

	15 
	1. Serana Barratt (Waratah)
2. Sophie Volpert (Grevillea)
3. Aditi Jaswal (Waratah)
	25.60m
18.29m
11.55m

	16
	1. Danielle Geron (Waratah)
	10.32m

	17.
	      1.    Jia Kaur (Banksia)
      2.   Anjli Sharma (Acacia)
	7.00m
5.70m

	OPEN
	1. Lucien Tarjan (Banksia) 
2. Tara Burton (Acacia)
	11.91m
7.90m




	HIGH JUMP
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	HEIGHT

	12/13
	1. Rose Curtis (Grevillea)
2. Millie Mitchell (Grevillea)
	1.15m
1.15m

	14
	1. Kiki Todorova (Acacia)
2. Sofia Boukoras (Acacia)
Anita Basile (Waratah)
	1.25m
1.10m
1.10m

	15 
	1. Eloise Triferis (Banksia)
2. Arabella Calder (Banksia)
3. Mali Quan (Acacia)
	1.20m
1.10m
1.00m

	16
	1. Emma Maisey
2. Vinna Korng
3. Annika Tarjan
	1.20m
1.00m

	OPEN
	1. Chelsea Smith (Acacia) 
	1.00m







FIELD EVENTS – BOYS

	LONG JUMP
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	

	12/13
	1. Ryder Rutledge (Acacia)
2. Harshul Moon (Acacia)
3. Evan Evripidou (Acacia)
	4.38
4.15
4.04

	14
	1. Jayden Huynh (Acacia)
2. Luka Pruscino (Grevillea)
3. Oscar Lacey (Banksia)
	4.73
4.54
4.52

	15
	1. Rio Barrett (Banksia)
2. Luke Douglas (Acacia)
3. Jack Hughes (Banksia) 
	5.14
5.00
4.56

	16
	1. Will Amiatu (Grevillea)
2. Ahan Dey (Grevillea)
3. Fletcher Dilley (Acacia)
	5.66
4.67
4.53

	17
	1. Jaewon Leon (Acacia)
2. Oscar Jacobs (Banksia)
3. Ronny Singh (Banksia)
	5.03
4.94
3.70

	OPEN
	1. Christian Saito (Grevillea)
2. William D’Costa (Grevillea)
	4.10
3.68


							
	TRIPLE JUMP
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE:

	12/13
	1. Aditya Arora (Acacia)
2. Eli Ongarezos (Acacia)
3. Harshul Moon (Acacia)
	8.90m
8.60m
8.27m

	14
	1. Andrew Macrae (Grevillea)
2. Kenji Calf (Acacia)
3. Jamie Yin (Acacia)
	9.92m
9.30m
9.00m

	15
	1. Luke Douglas (Acacia)
2. Jonathan Blyth (Acacia)
3. Hunter Hayes (Grevillea)
	9.95m
9.92m
9.50m

	16
	1. Will Amiatu (Grevillea)
2. Campbell Brown (Waratah)
	11.20m
9.75m

	17
	1. Harvey Hamilton (Waratah)
2. Paul Marlow (Grevillea)
3. Lucas Donohue (Waratah)
	9.41m
8.73m
8.68m

	OPEN
	1. Jeremy Tsitouridis (Waratah)
2. Jon Knight (Banksia)
3. Laurence Tsitouridis (Waratah)
	9.75m
8.54m
8.32m



	DISCUS
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	

	12/13
	1. Eli Ongarezos (Acacia)
2. Benjamin Davey (Banksia)
3. Aditya Arora (Acacia)
	19.45
18.20
17.70

	14
	1. Aiden Robey (Acacia)
2. Sasha Engel (Acacia)
3. Charlie Briggs (Banksia)
	18.25
17.40
13.70

	15
	1. Nathan Haggai (Acacia)
2. Jonathan Blyth (Acacia)
3. Luke Douglas (Acacia)
	37.60
29.70
27.50

	16
	1. Will Amiatu (Grevillea)
2. Vasileios Bampakos (Acacia)
3. Jack Katsikis (Waratah)
	37.00
22.50
19.20

	17
	1. George Vakirtzis (Waratah)
2. Stefan Krozian (Grevillea)
3. Lucas Donohue (Banksia)
	25.00
19.75
19.10

	OPEN
	1. Jeremy Tsitouridis (Wararah)
2. Faiyaz Abrar Khan (Grevillea)
3. AJ Mariona (Waratah)
	18.90
18.70
18.30




	SHOT PUT 
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	DISTANCE

	12/13
	1. Benjamin Davey (Banksia)
2. Zachary Tyapkin (Acacia)
3. Lukas Triferis (Banksia)
	9.20m
8.90m
8.80m

	14
	1. Aiden Robey (Acacia)
2. Andrew Macrae (Grevillea)
3. Harrison Harty (Grevillea)
	10.30m
10.20m
9.80m

	15
	1. Andreas Boutouras (Waratah)
2. Soham Dhital (Waratah)
3. Sher Sidhu (Waratah)
	11.40m
9.80m
9.30m

	16
	1. Will Amiatu (Grevillea)
2. Jason Raymer (Banksia)
3. Jamie Kioulafas (Grevillea)
	12.50m
9.50m
8.40m

	17
	1. Harvey Hamilton (Waratah)
2. Stefan Krozian (Grevillea)
3. Cooper Rutledge (Acacia)
	10.30m
8.20m
8.00m

	OPEN
	1. Tiger Lao (Waratah)
2. Akis Galanos (Acacia)
3. Sean Maisey (Banksia)
	9.60m
9.40m
7.90m



	JAVELIN
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	

	12/13
	1. Georgio Kostakis (Banksia)
2. Jainil Patel (Banksia)
3. Lukas Triferis (Banksia)
	17.90m
14.80m
13.70m

	14
	1. Aiden Robey (Acacia)
2. Andrew Macrae (Grevillea)
3. Angelo Sardellis (Grevillea)
	25.60m
23.93m
16.84m

	15
	1. Andreas Boukouras (Waratah)
2. Sher Sidhu (Waratah)
3. Or Ilan (Grevillea)
	22.70m
19.97m
18.46m

	16
	1. Will Amiatu (Grevillea)
2. Jamie Kioulafas (Grevillea)
3. Jack Wright (Acacia)
	39.26m
17.40m
16.90m

	17
	1. Stefan Krozian (Grevillea)
2. Mayank Gakhar (Waratah)
	13.81m
13.70m

	OPEN
	1. Sean Maisey (Banksia)
	




	HIGH JUMP
	
	

	AGE GROUP
	PLACINGS
	HEIGHT

	12/13
	1. Ayman Chutoo (Grevillea)
2. Aditya Arora (Acacia)
	

	14
	1. Andrew Macrae (Grevillea)
2. Max Heinze (Grevillea)
3. Aiden Robey (Acacia)
	

	15 
	1. Atusya Kawasaki (Acacia)
2. Rio Barrett (Banksia)
3. Luke Douglas (Acacia)
	

	16
	1. Jason Raymer (Banksia)
2. Nash Peters (Waratah)
3. Ahan Dey (Grevillea)
Jack Katsikis (Banksia)
	1.55m
1.50m
1.40m


	17
	1. Krish Parikh (Grevillea)

	1.10m
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